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THE

FERRY HOUSE

Why not add a shot of

Baileys
Whiskey

Cointreau
Disaronno
Dark Rum
Spiced Rum

+£4.50
+£4.10

+£4.00
+£4.10
+£4.10

+£4.10

2000

SAMPLE MENU

Kentish Blue, House Pickled Onion, Caramelized Onion Flapjack (V) 8
Baked Alaska, Garden Rhubarb Sorbet, Woodruff Pain Perdu (V) 7
Garden Courgette Cake, Earl Grey Tea Cream, Courgette & Ginger Jam (V) 7

Red Velvet Cake, Coffee Mousse, Gianduja Ganache, Hazelnut & Espresso Crumb
8 (V/N)

fove Lot T2

Loose Leaf Teas from The
Kent & Sussex Tea Company

English Breakfast £3.90
Earl Grey £3.90
Ceylon Orange Pekoe  £3.90

Camomile Flowers £3.90
Hibiscus Flower Tea £3.90

Moroccan Mint Tea £3.90

Spp?

Cegestef

Disaronno
Tia Maria
Port
Cointreau
Baileys
Spiced Rum
Kahlua

Dark Chocolate & Aubergine Cake, Caramel, Blackcurrant, Gallium Cream (V/N) 8

Coffee

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano

Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Cappuccino

Affogato

Hazelnut - Vanilla - Caramel - Gingerbread £0.80

Mojito-Espresso Martini- Porn Star Martini £11

£4.10
£3.90
£4.80
£4.00
£4.50
£4.10

£3.30

£2.60
£3.90
£3.10
£3.60
£4.10

£3.40
£3.60

£6.90

A discretionary 12.5% gratuity will be added to your bill, our teams get 100% of all service charge. If you have a food
allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server about ingredients in our dishes before ordering your

meal



