FERRY HOUSE



SAMPLE MENU

Desserts	* Ligeslif	
	Disaronno	£4.10
Kentish Blue, House Pickled Onion, Caramelized Onion Flapjack (V) 8	Tia Maria	£3.90
Baked Alaska, Garden Rhubarb Sorbet, Woodruff Pain Perdu (V) 7	Port	£4.80
	Cointreau	£4.00
Garden Courgette Cake, Earl Grey Tea Cream, Courgette & Ginger Jam (V) 7	Baileys	£4.50
Red Velvet Cake, Coffee Mousse, Gianduja Ganache, Hazelnut & Espresso Crumb	Spiced Rum	£4.10
8 (V/N)	Kahlúa	£3.30

Dark Chocolate & Aubergine Cake, Caramel, Blackcurrant, Gallium Cream (V/N) 8

Fresh Cres	am Floater	Coose leaf Te	a a	Coffee	
Why not add a sh	not of	Loose Leaf Teas from T Kent & Sussex Tea Cor		Espresso	£2.60
Baileys	+£4.50	English Breakfast	£3.90	Double Espresso	£3.90
Whiskey	+£4.10	Earl Grey	£3.90	Americano	£3.10
Cointreau	+£4.00	Ceylon Orange Pekoe	£3.90		
Disaronno	+£4.10	Camomile Flowers	£3.90	Latte	£3.60
		Hibiscus Flower Tea	£3.90	Mocha	£4.10
Dark Rum	+£4.10	Moroccan Mint Tea	£3.90	Hot Chocolate	£3.40
Spiced Rum	+£4.10			Cappuccino	£3.60
		O			66.00
		Syrup!		Affogato	£6.90

Hazelnut - Vanilla - Caramel - Gingerbread £0.80

After Dinner Cocktails

Mojito-Espresso Martini-Porn Star Martini £11

A discretionary 12.5% gratuity will be added to your bill, our teams get 100% of all service charge. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server about ingredients in our dishes before ordering your